

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25398/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2008 in MFA No. 679/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMP.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in depositing the amount and office report )

Date: 07/11/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on next Monday i.e. 17.11.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER