

FILE NO.35

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20992/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2009 in MFA No.680/2007  
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GEN.INSU.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNKAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.  
List the matter along with SLP(C) No.25398/2008.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER